ТАБЛИЦЯ

Чемпионату м.Харкова з футболу серед юнаків 2004 р.н. 2017 – 2018 років
осень 2017 р (высшая лига)
	№

п/п
	Команда
	 1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	Ігр
	М ячі
	Очки
	Міссце

	1.
	Восток
	
	
	2:0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	металист
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6:0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	ХТЗ
	0:2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	уфк
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	арсенал
	
	
	
	
	
	1:2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	гелиос
	
	
	
	
	2:1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Дюсш - 9
	
	0:6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	арена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


